TITLE 830 INDIANA DIETITIANS CERTIFICATION BOARD

NOTE: Under <u>IC 25</u>-14.5-2-4.5, the Medical Licensing Board of Indiana is the successor agency for the Indiana Dietitians Certification Board, effective July 1, 2019.

ARTICLE 1. DIETITIANS; CERTIFICATION

Rule 1. Definitions (Expired)

Rule 2. Certification; Education; Renewal; Continuing Education (Transferred)

Rule 3. Reciprocity (Transferred)

Rule 4. Fees (Transferred)

Rule 5. Code of Ethics (Transferred)

Rule 6. Standards of Competent Practice (Transferred)

Rule 1. Definitions (Expired)

(Expired under IC 4-22-2.5, effective January 1, 2011.)

Rule 2. Certification; Education; Renewal; Continuing Education (Transferred)

NOTE: Transferred from the Indiana Dietitians Certification Board (830 IAC 1-2) to the Medical Licensing Board of Indiana (844 IAC 19-1) by P.L.249-2019, SECTION 69, effective July 1, 2019.

Rule 3. Reciprocity (Transferred)

NOTE: Transferred from the Indiana Dietitians Certification Board (830 IAC 1-3) to the Medical Licensing Board of Indiana (844 IAC 19-2) by P.L.249-2019, SECTION 69, effective July 1, 2019.

Rule 4. Fees (Transferred)

NOTE: Transferred from the Indiana Dietitians Certification Board (830 IAC 1-4) to the Medical Licensing Board of Indiana (844 IAC 19-3) by P.L.249-2019, SECTION 69, effective July 1, 2019.

Rule 5. Code of Ethics (Transferred)

NOTE: Transferred from the Indiana Dietitians Certification Board (830 IAC 1-5) to the Medical Licensing Board of Indiana (844 IAC 19-4) by P.L.249-2019, SECTION 69, effective July 1, 2019.

Rule 6. Standards of Competent Practice (Transferred)

NOTE: Transferred from the Indiana Dietitians Certification Board (830 IAC 1-6) to the Medical Licensing Board of Indiana (844 IAC 19-5) by P.L.249-2019, SECTION 69, effective July 1, 2019.

*

Indiana Administrative Code Page 1